2010 Resurection Runs

Tape Name

[

Greg Mann

Paul Bonds
Richard Barbour
Barry Franklin
Robert Stewart
John Boone
Russell Russman
Barbara Wharton
James Wurst
Jon Alford
Logan Franklin
Paul Meadows
Michael Damato
Russ Rissman
Laura Story
Matthew Dear
Gideon Meyer
Taylor Jernigan
Carrie Moore

? Matthews

Will Thrash
Julianne Pigg
Sarah Kirkpatrick
Manley Hodges
Ami Latham
John Winters
Wayne Morrow
Jean Forbus
Kade Beasley
Tatum Cobb
Andrew Clement
Ty Story

Steven Floyd
Marla McNees
Beth Smiley
Jeremy Seamon
Alison Swindall
Julie Seamon
Mike Novak
Rob Gaston
Charla Doucet
Karin Landrum
Tony Lane
Christi Baggett
Joni Grant

Eric Becker
Rusty Becker
Emily Little
Patrick Hall

Tim Clark

Mark Spurlin
Scott Narramore
Annette Harris
Nancy Beale
Bryan Garcia
Kelli Rhodes
Carina Gardner
Heather Brooks

Age Sex Race
42 5

54
37
35

9
39
11
43
35
36
11
50
15
33
15
30
12
25
34
46
14
39
21
54
32
26
58
51
12
15
9

43
42
38
50
27
19
27
70
55
43
41
44
35
51
31
30
26
33
48
24
38
52
45
13
35
34
34
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Time
19:13
19:56
20:44
21:38
21:46
22:00
22:36
23:23
23:33
23:44
23:45
24:05
24:26
24:47
24:50
24:56
24:59
25:00
25:02
25:04
25:12
25:28
25:31
25:45
25:48
25:52
26:06
26:33
26:34
26:41
26:42
26:44
26:48
26:49
27:04
27:10
27:13
27:25
27:29
27:48
27:49
27:57
27:58
27:59
28:00
28:14
28:27
28:33
28:39
28:46
28:47
28:51
29:09
29:27
29:29
29:33
29:42
29:44

5k Age Groups

Male
Overall
Master

Under 10

Female
Overall
Master

Name
Gregg Mann
Paul Bonds

Robert Stewart
Andrew Clement
William Adair

Russell Rissman
Logan Franklin
Gideon Moyer

Michael Damato
Tatum Cobb
Spencer Wade

Mark Spurlin
Ray Robertson
Adam Jarrell

Taylor Jernigan
John Winters
Jeremy Seamon

Russ Rissman
Matthew Derr
Eric Baker

Richard Barbour
Barry Franklin
John Boone

Ty Story
Steven Floyd
Tony Lane

Tim Clark
Keith Smith

Paul Meadows
Manley Hodges
Mike Jernigan

Wayne Morrow
Rob Gaston

Wayne Cook

Mike Novak

Name
Barbara Wharton
Jean Forbus

Time
19:13
19:56

21:46
26:42
42:56

22:36
23:44
24:59

24:26
26:41
38:36

28:46
32:19
39:56

24:59
25:52
27:10

24:47
24:46
28:14

20:44
21:38
22:00

26:44
26:48
27:57

28:46
33:04

24:05
25:45
30:20

26:06
27:48

31:42

27:29

Time
23:23
26:33



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

C. Edwards
Greg McNider
Lisa McKenzie
Sara Hunter
Marjana Ogrinc
Lenore Lucas
Mike Jernigan
Madeline Burton
Holy McNider
Shelby Franklin
Amy Ross
Caleb Ross
Alison Dennis
Denise Wade
Aubrey Baugh
Jessica Jackson
Sonny Hughes
Wes Stewart
Stacey Lewis
Lari Franklin
Wayne Cook
Alice Floryd
Shannon Coburn
Robert Slagle
Ray Robertson
Amy Bennefield
Kay Lane
Amanda Winters
Lucinda McDuffie
Tammy Johnson
Rachel McCurdy
Carmen Jones
Cindy Smith
Keith Smith
Jeannie Coker
Robin Davies
Ron Burke

Buck Cook
Amber Franklin
Norrell Robertson
Allison Baxley
Monica Taylor
Vickie Otto
Logan Taylor

Jill Harrell

Ellen Meadows

Jennifer Kamykowski

Paul Ewing
Zachary Cowart
Andrew Cowart
Kyle Hodges
David Baxley
Jill Zweibelson
Karen Arthen
Leatha Morgan
Chrissy Holmes
Russ McKinney
Pat Morrow
Whitney Cox
Kevin Pigg
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35
44
47
26
36
35
53
12
37
13
25
30
54
49
42
27
42
27
35
34
64
43
33
36
21
39
31
26
40
36
39
27
39
48
32
36
52
11
17
25
26
31
52
32
27
51
35

12
11
11
26
29
33
53
51
35
34
54
25
42
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29:49
29:59
30:47
30:10
30:18
30:19
30:20
30:29
30;34
30:36
30:39
30:40
30:47
30:52
31:.01
31:12
31:24
31:28
31:32
31:33
31:42
32:05
32:08
32:11
32:19
32:29
32:30
32:44
32:45
32:55
32:57
33:02
33:03
33:04
33.07
33:16
33:19
33:20
33:24
33:25
33:28
33:37
33:38
33:42
33:44
33:52
34,06

34.07
34:08
34:59
35:05
35:08
35:14
35:37
36:19
36:28
36:29
36;40
36:42
36;56

Under 10

Ashley Gilliland

Madeline Burton
Shelby Franklin
Molly Kopf

Laura Story
Allisin Swindall
Amber Franklin

Sarah Kirkpatrick
Samantha Bird

Julie Seamon
Emily Little
Sara Hunter

Carrie Moore
Ami Latham
Rusty Becker

Julianne Pigg
Marla McNees
Christi Baggett

Charla Doucet
Karin Landrum
Alice Floyd

? Matthews
Nancy Beale
Lisa McKenzie

Beth Smiley
Joni Grant
Annette Harris
Carlie Corbin

Debis Jackson

Carolyn Irwin

10K Age groups

Male
Overall
Master

Under 10

Name
Jeff Offhaus
Craig Clement

39:44

30:29
30:36
40:50

24:50
27:13
33:24

25:31
44:34

27:25
28:33
30:10

25:02
25:48
28:27

25:28
26:48
27:58

27:49
27:57
32:05

25:04
29:27
29:60

27:04
27:59
29:09

40:06
49:24

37:31

Time
40:08
41:38



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Jenifer White
Carolyn Irwin
Dawson Oliver
Kellie Dyer
Cindy Oliver
Jackson Corbin
Natalie Collar
Karmetriya Jackson
Spencer Wade
Julie Stockman
Mary Marshall
Ashley Gilliland
Sandy Sawyer
Sullivan Clement
Adam Jarrell
Carlie Corbin
Jeff Offhaus
Molly Kopf

Lawren Danielle Corbin

Craig Clement
Jamie Burke
Frank Garcia
April Gayford
Cleo Jackson
Tammy Salter
Betty Ward
William Adair
Hal Gandy

Julie Gilliland
Irene Lee

Shati McLendon
James Killian
Brian Bird

Barry Parker
Drew Trachy
Samantha Bird
Mike Hill

Dan Martin
Tracy Phillips
Nancy Jackson
Jason Mercer
Susie Lynch
Ricky Amason
Lance Landrum
Heidi Rutz

Arch Bruns
Franz Plescha
Amanda McQueen
Chris White
Lisa Hughes
Phobie Satterwhite
Tom Miller
Sandy Cowart
Debis Jackson
Bryan P. Ewing Sr.
Ellie Cook
David Haase
James Cherry
Jacob Herrob
Jace Lightsey
Douglas Mitchell
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32
60
10
34
45
13
48
34
19
17
39

37
14
21
55
42
11
19
40
53
47
40
34
41
33

49
32
45

old
49
21
40
40
23
51
54
41
43
35
33
37
40
54
45
44
28
35
40
38
54
41
56
34
68
43
40
18

40
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37:10
37:31
37:43
37:45
37:53
38:04
38:22
38:23
38:36
38:37
38:38
38:44
39:08
39:48
39:56
40:06
40:08
40:50
40:51
41:38
41:57
42:16
42:31
42:32
42:33
42:42
42:56
43:23
43:26
43:29
43:49
44:00
44:16
44:20
44:25
44:34
45:35
45:49
45:59
46:00
46;26
46:47
47:11
47:40
47:41
47:44
48:07
48:20
48:28
49:00
49:01
49:12
49:22
49:24
49:33
49:34
50:00
50:05
50:43
50:44
51:02

Female

Overall

Master
Under 10

15-19
1
2
3
20 -24
1

Shaun Flack

Jack Daniels
Scott Poague
Keith Buchanan

Jamie Burke
Bryan Ewing Sr
Bobby Jon Drinkar

Jason Mercer
Ricky Amason
Chris White

Barry Parker
Drew Trachy
Lance Landrum

Frank Garcia
Hal Gandy
James Killian

Mike Hill
Dan Martin
Tom Miller

Roger Hildebrandt

Ellie Cook
Jerry Moore
David Flack

West Marcus

Name
Susie Lynch
Sandy Cowart

Courtney Rogers
Whitney Rogers
Jessica Brasel

58:26

53:17
56:26
59:50

41:57
49:32
51:23

46:27
47:11
48:28

44:20
44:25
47:40

42:16
43:23
44:00

45:35
45:49
49:12

52:20

49:34
51:50
1:28:00

1:09:03

Time
46:47
49:22

1:04:13
1:04:14
1:07:57



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Al Jackson
Bobby Jon Drinkard
Jerry Moore
James Boyer
Megan Vlaun
Joey Latham
Cathy Latham
Roger Hildebrandt
Jeff Kamykowski
Marcus Penn
Sonya Mclnvale
Jennifer Donner
Amy Meier
James Meier
Sherry Slagle
Jack Daniels
Rick Womack
Sherry Jones
Garry Bird
Debbie Townes
Jerry Starnes
Shelly Prescod
Scott Poague
Shaun Flack
Derrick Barrinca
Je Raley

Jeffrey A Hall
Keith Buchanan
Colin Conngo
Jennifer Frakes
Stephanie Dozier
Rachel Sanspree
Chad Cook
Jolynn Demorra
Elizabeth Woodfin
Keith Knight
Laura Fennell
Irene Tyner
Jeremy Rasberry
Katie Gazell
Margaret Murdock
Courtney Rogers
Whitney Rogers
Erin Davis

Shelly Whitehead
Mary Olson

Kerry Stok

Tim McQueen
Jessica Brasel
Carolyn McLean
Melanie Carbonie
West Marcus
Molly Pollard
Michelle Bond
David Flack
Bruce Hall
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37
32
60
31
29
51
50
59
37
31
46
30
32
34
35
29
34
41
45
51
41
41
28
16
33
31
33
27
37
35
36
37
38
40
33
52
34
55
29
29
32
15
15
25
28
30
33
36
19
64
28
70
32
29
67
53

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

51:03
51:23
51:50
52:09
52:10
52:12
52:13
52:20
52:34
52:45
52:46
52:49
52:53
52:54
53:03
53:17
53:39
53:57
54:14
54:24
56:04
56:07
56:26
58:27
58:28
58:45
58:46
59:50
1:00:07
1:00:19
1:00:41
1:00:49
1:01:02
1:01:12
1.01:51
1:02:01
1:02:18
1:02:19
1:02:52
1:03:27
1.03:28
1:04:13
1:04:14
1:04:27
1:05:27
1:06:05
1:06:06
1:07:01
1.07:57
1.08:03
1.08:44
1:09:03
1:15:26
1:15:27
1:28:00
1:28:02

Amanda McQueer
Megan Vlaun
Katie Gazell

Jennifer Donner
Amy Meier

Je Raley
Jennifer Frakes
Stephanie Dozier
Rachel Sanspree
Sherry Jones
Shelly Prescod

Jolynn Demorra

Sonya Mclnvale

Debbie Townes

Irene Tyner

Carolyn McLean

48:20
52:10
1:03:27

52:49
52:53
58:45
1:00:19
1:00:41
1:00:48
53:57
56:07
1:01:12

52:46

54:24

1:02:19

1:08:03



	Overall

